Property Location: 50 WICKS END LA MAP ID:20// 4/42 | Bldg Name: State Use:1-1
Vision ID: 967 Account #003083 Bldg#: 1ofl1  Sec#: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date: 05/15/2020 14:31
CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
KAGER CHRISTOPHER T & KATHLEE4 Rolling 5 Well 1 Paved Description Code Appraised Value | Assessed Value
6 [Septic RES LAND 1-1 480,900 336,630 6161
50 WICKS END LA P RES EXCES 1-2 6,400 4,480 WILTON, CT
DWELLING 1-3 716,400 501,480
X\gdLIONl (C:)T 06897 SUPPLEMENTAL DATA
fionaf wners: Other ID: 3742 42 Legal Notes
Taxable/Exem 1 Legal Notes
Fire Distric 1 Legal Notes
Cencus Tract 451 Legal Notes V I S I O N
Legal Notes Call Back
Legal Notes
GIS ID: 967 ASSOC PID# Total 1,203,700 842,590
RECORD OF OWNERSHIP BK-VOL/PAGE | SALE DATE |g/u|V/i | SALE PRICE |V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY
KAGER CHRISTOPHER T & KATHLEEN F 0863/0301 09/15/1993| Q | | 729,000{ 00 | Yr. |Code Assessed Value Yr. | Code Assessed Value Yr. | Code Assessed Value
2018 | 1-1 336,6302018) 1-1 336,630[2018| 1-1 336,630
2018 | 1-2 4,480|12018| 1-2 4,480[2018| 1-2 4,480
2018 | 1-3 501,480|2018| 1-3 501,480/2018| 1-3 501,480
Total: 842,590 Total: 842,590 Total: 842,590
EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Type Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.
APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY
Total: Appraised Bldg. Value (Card) 716,400
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg) 0
NBHD/ SUB NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg) 0
0001/A Appraised Land Value (Bldg) 487,300
NOTES Special Land Value 0
1G 10/07 )
SHRD DR Total A_\ppralsed Parcel Value 1,203,700
WOB, PDAS, VL T=880 SF Valuation Method: c
1 BDRM, 1 BTH IN FBM .
Adjustment: 0
Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,203,700
BUILDING PERMIT RECORD VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. | Date Comp. [Comments Date Type IS ID | Cd. Purpose/Result
017984 06/26/2003 REMOD KITCH+101S 198,000 05/17/2004 100 04/26/2004 |CO#07839 09/29/2017 WG | 22 [Field Review No Change
016525 04/12/2000 ENLRG.DK 8,400 08/09/2000 100 05/25/2000 |CO#06298 08/01/2017 GS | 61 |Data Mailer No Change
10/04/2007 LG 00 |Measur+Listed
04/24/1993 JP 00 |Measur+Listed
LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION
B | Use Use Unit I Acre | C. |[ST. Special Pricing S Adj
# | Code Description Zone | D | Front |Depth Units Price Factor s o| Disc |Factor | ldx | adj. Notes- Adj Spec Use | Spec Calc | FaCt |Adj. Unit Price| Land Value
1| 1-1 [Residential R-2 87,120| SH 4.80 1.0000| 5 1.0000 1.00[ 07 | 1.15 1.00 480,900
1| 1-2 |Res Excess R-2 0.16| AC 40,000.00] 1.0000| O 1.0000{ 1.00 0.00 1.00 6,400
Total Card Land Units: 2.16] AC|  Parcel Total Land Area:p.16 AC Total Land Value: 487,300




Property Location: 50 WICKS END LA

MAP 1D:20/ / 4/42 ]

Bldg Name:

State Use:1-1

Vision ID: 967 Account #003083 Bldg#: 1ofl1  Sec#: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date: 05/15/2020 14:31
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)
Element Cd. |Ch. Description Element Cd. |Ch. Description
Style 03 Colonial
Model 01 Residential # of Kitchens UBM[421]
Grade 07 Excellent + FBM[1100]
25
Occupancy 1 MIXED USE
Exterior Wall 1 [11 Clapboard Code Description Percentage 16
Exterior Wall 2 1-1 |Residential 100
Roof Structure |03 Gable/Hip 25
Roof Cover 03 /Asphalt Shngl. FBM 48
Interior Wall1 05 Drywall BAS
Interior Wall 2 COST/MARKET VALUATION
Interior FIr 1 12 Hardwood Adj. Base Rate: 178.30 16
:_r;te:l'c:)r FIIr 2 ég gr_jllrpet 22 8
eat Fue i
Replace Cost 873,650 FGR
Heat Type 04 Forced Air : EAF 7
yp AYB 1985 AS
IAC Type 03 Central EYB 1999 CTH 10
Total Bedrooms 05 5 Bedrooms Dep Code G- 19 4511
Total Bthrms 14 Remodel Rating 24BAs 12 7
Total Half Baths |1 'Year Remodeled 3
Extra Fix Dep % 18
Total Rooms 12 Functional Obslinc 0
22
Bath Style 02 Average External ObsInc 0
Kitchen Style 03 Remodeled Cost Tfe“d Factor .
Elevator Condition
. % Complete
Fireplaces 3 Overall % Cond 82
Sauna \Apprais Val 716,400
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